Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0007204

La Party Stylists

05/25/2024 06:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
05/25/2024 11:00 AM | Event Set Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
05/25/2024 03:00 PM | Strike Brentwood Country Club

590 S Burlingame Ave, Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description

General

Services

Los Angeles, CA 90049

Qtty Price

Custom Flags - 18" x 12" (Approx 78) 1 $5,800.00

26- custom printed flags double sided,
26 - light blue double sided,
26 - ultra marine royal blue double sided,

Custom Front & Sails For Existing Credenza 1 $2,500.00

11T'W x 2'D x 40"H,

painted flashy sapphire with high gloss, with white rope, white & blue
life savers, white sail,

**Ceiling is 10'8"H for reference**

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 3 $600.00

top and base painted flashy sapphire, trim painted in mediterranean
charm high gloss

8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Linens For Dining Tables - 66"R x 129"H 6 $220.00

blue and white stripes,
subrental LV

Linens For Buffet - Blue and White Stripes 5 $150.00
4-6'x 30",

1-8'x 30",

subrental LV

Dark Blue Napkins 100 $8.00
subrental LV

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 86 $28.00
18" X 21" X 32'H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 $950.00

arcade white with flashy sapphire molding high gloss, custom printed
decal

6'Wx31"Lx 42480  H

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 1 $300.00
Multicolor

top and base painted flashy sapphire, trim painted in mediterranean
charm high gloss

36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Install 4 $350.00

Strike 4 $350.00
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Total

$5,800.00

$2,500.00

$1,800.00

$1,320.00

$750.00

$800.00

$2,408.00

$950.00

$300.00

$1,400.00

$1,400.00
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Description Qtty Price

Truck + Gas Surcharge 2 $480.00
Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, renderings, etc. 1 $400.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total
$960.00

$400.00

$16,628.00
$4,160.00
$831.40
$498.84
$1,579.66
($0.00)
$23,697.90
($13,000.00)
$10,697.90
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