



05/25/2024 06:00 AM | Install 05/25/2024 11:00 AM | Event Set 05/25/2024 03:00 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Brentwood Country Club 590 S Burlingame Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90049 La Party Stylists

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Custom Flags - 18" x 12" (Approx 78) 26- custom printed flags double sided, 26 - light blue double sided, 26 - ultra marine royal blue double sided,	1	\$5,800.00	Т	\$5,800.00
	Custom Front & Sails For Existing Credenza 11'W x 2'D x 40"H, painted flashy sapphire with high gloss, with white rope, white & blue life savers, white sail, **Ceiling is 10'8"H for reference**	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" top and base painted flashy sapphire, trim painted in mediterranean charm high gloss 8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request	3	\$600.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Linens For Dining Tables - 66"R x 129"H blue and white stripes, subrental LV	6	\$220.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Linens For Buffet - Blue and White Stripes 4- 6' x 30", 1- 8' x 30", subrental LV	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00
	Dark Blue Napkins subrental LV	100	\$8.00	Т	\$800.00
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 18" X 21" X 32"H	86	\$28.00	Т	\$2,408.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' arcade white with flashy sapphire molding high gloss, custom printed decal 6'W x 31"L x 42â® 🛚 H	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
T	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor top and base painted flashy sapphire, trim painted in mediterranean charm high gloss 36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
Services					
	Install	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00
	Strike	4	\$350.00		\$1,400.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	Truck + Gas Surcharge	2	\$480.00	\$960.00
	Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, renderings, etc.	1	\$400.00	\$400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$16,628.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,160.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$831.40
	Packing (3.00%):	\$498.84
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,579.66
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$23,697.90
	Payments:	(\$13,000.00)
	Balance:	\$10,697.90